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Name Year 
Certified County Mailing Address Phone Number(s) E-mail 

Melanie Ball 
Everett 2010 Beaufort 80 South White Post Rd. Pinetown, NC 

27865 (252) 923-5881 romeranchriders@gmail.com 

Monica Burns 2010 Beaufort 
3922 Cherry Run Rd. Washington, NC 
27889 

(252) 945-4071 mburns@beaufort.K12.nc.us 

Laura Harper 2010 Cabarrus 100 Russette Ln., Midland, NC 28107 (704) 454-5296 H; (704) 
425-1521 C saddleup@carolina.rr.com 

Angela Annas 2010 Caldwell 3161 Deal Mill Road, Hudson, NC 28638 (828) 396-4023 angela.annas@yahoo.com 

Kay Driver 2010 Caldwell 4285 Security Court, Hudson, NC 28638 (828) 396-1024 H; (828) 
234-3256 C Kdriver1947@yahoo.com 

Steven Driver 2010 Caldwell 4285 Security Court, Hudson, NC 28638 (828) 396-1024 H; (828) 
234-6847 C Kdriver1947@yahoo.com 

Danelle Barco 2010 Camden PO Box 129 Camden, NC 27921 (252) 338-1919 H; (252) 
333-8959 C danelle_barco@ncsu.edu 

Ronda L. Galko 2010 Camden 153 Milltown Rd Shiloh, NC 27974 (757) 537-1822 rondagalko@howardhanna.com 

Krista Hancock 2010 Cumberland 301 East Mountain Dr. Fayetteville, NC 
28306 

(910) 323-5692 H; (910) 
322-2779 C khhancock@earthlink.net 

Linda Sewall 2010 Greene 2101 Taylor Rd. Farmville, NC 27828 (252) 753-7777 H; (919) 
801-7925 C LCSOnion@aol.com 

Cynthia Jeffries 2010 Harnett 155 Country Haven Ln. Fuquay Varina, 
NC 27526 (919) 810-9698 Honeycuttcj@yahoo.com 

Judy Wheeler 2010 Harnett 1797 Chalybeate Spr Rd. Angier, NC 
27501 

(919) 639-6370 H; (919) 
669-7062 C 

judyadamswheeler@aol.com; 
jwheeler@harnett.org 
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Karen Jones 2010 Harnett 8380 Chustion Light Rd. Fuquay Varina, 
NC 27526 

(919) 552-9882 H; (919) 
812-3313 C karen.a.jones@embarqmail.com 

Colin Corbett 2010 Henderson 3160 Summer Road, Hendersonville, NC 
28792 (828) 446-0329 cblkshp1@aol.com 

Mattew Downs 2010 Jones 1566 Ten Mile Fork Rd. Trenton, NC 
28585 

(252) 448-7511 H; (252) 
259-1077 C mpdowns@yahoo.com 

Marlo King 2010 Lenoir 927 Caswell Station Rd. Kinston NC 
28501 

(252) 527-3887 H; (252) 
268-4144 C mking@lenoir.K12.nc.us 

Susan Shaw-
Penland 2010 Madison 45 Roberts Cove Road (828) 778-1120 dave.penland@gmail.com 

Lisa Mackay 2010 McDowell 4645 Patton Road, Morganton, NC 
28655 

(828) 584-3423 H; (828) 
403-6566 C lisamackay@charter.net 

Sue Sager 2010 McDowell 4393 Dysartsville Road, Morganton, NC 
28655 (828) 584-2960 morditter@aol.com 

Shay Skinner 2010 Nash 3209 Shearin Rd Whiteakers, NC (252) 443-3959 H; (252) 
343-9990 C sssaywhoa@yahoo.com 

Wanda Bunn 2010 Nash 2736 Reges Store Rd (252) 459-2782 H; (252) 
903-7819 C jgbunn45@aol.com 

Mianna (Nan) 
Guldenschuh 2010 Orange 1563 Julian Oakley Rd Rougemont, NC 

27572 (919) 884-9338 C horsenan13@gmail.com 

Alex Hipp 2010 Rowan 1175 Bee Line Lane, Salisbury, NC 28147 (704) 278-3253 H; (704) 
223-2068 C alexsis.hipp@gmail.com 

Amanda Baucom 2010 Union 1411 Macedonia Church Road (704) 507-3754 Starrbaucom@aol.com 

Debbie Barham 2010 Union 7711 Orrview Road (704) 545-8043 H; (704) 
995-1493 C brandywine4h@yahoo.com 

Deborah Hollowell 2010 Union 1417 Macedonia Church Road, Monroe, 
NC 28112 (704) 219-2276 TwoRiversNC@aol.com 

Gretchen Rice 
Moore 2010 Union 3701 Brief Road, Monroe, NC 28110 (980) 721-3267 highhope22@gmail.com 

Megan Barham 2010 Union 7711 Orrview Road (704) 545-8043 H; (704) 
995-1496 C mbarham2@uncc.edu 

Jordan Lewey 2010 Wake 2403 Condor Ct Raleigh, NC 27615 (919) 796-7426 leweyjor@gmail.com 

mailto:karen.a.jones@embarqmail.com
mailto:cblkshp1@aol.com
mailto:mking@lenoir.K12.nc.us
mailto:dave.penland@gmail.com
mailto:lisamackay@charter.net
mailto:morditter@aol.com
mailto:sssaywhoa@yahoo.com
mailto:jgbunn45@aol.com
mailto:Starrbaucom@aol.com
mailto:brandywine4h@yahoo.com
mailto:TwoRiversNC@aol.com
mailto:mbarham2@uncc.edu
mailto:leweyjor@gmail.com


Lissy Newton 2010 Wake 11700 Black Horse Run Raleigh, NC 
27613 

(919) 676-2387 H; (919) 
368-3580 C lissyn@earthlink.net 

Nancy Demus 2010 Wake 1709 Reynolds Ct (919) 803-0790 H; (919) 
812-5250 C nancywelch@aol.com 

William O Crouse 2010 Wake 8701 Brandon Station Rd. Raleigh, NC 
27613 

(919) 847-7872 H; (919) 
624-1014 C wcrouse74@hotmail.com 

Eileen Coite 2010 Wayne PO Box 68 Goldsboro, NC 27533 (919) 731-1520 H; (919) 
222-1525 C eileen_coite@ncsu.edu 

Darlene Wyatt 2016 Alleghany 19 White Pine Drive, Ennice NC 28623 336-363-4071 (H) 336-
363-4071 (C) Darlene336.dw@gmail.com   

Kim Collins 2016 Chatham 328 Peace Street, Chapel Hill NC 27517 919-929-3553 (H) 919-
632-3872 (C) kimgcollins@gmail.com 

Angie Hopkins 2016 Cherokee 148 Longridge Rd, Murphy NC 28906 828-557-1408 angie@kellyhopkins.com 

Erika Hedden 2016 Cherokee 246 Sourwood Ln, Marble NC 28905 828-550-4098 erikadennis83@gmail.com 

Kathleen Pugh 2016 Currituck 139 Bray View Drive, Moyock NC 27958 252-340-3544 nc4hclover@hotmail.com 

Mary Hunt 2016 Guilford 7415 Poplar Grove Tr, Greensboro NC 
27410 336-207-1935 kate50hunt@yahoo.com 

Susan Nations 2016 McDowell 370 Wilkerson Way, Marion NC 28752 828-317-1242 susannations@touchnc.net 

Carla Bundy 2016 Perquimans 611 New Hope Rd, Hertford NC 27944 252-312-9994 carlabundy@newhopestables.net 

Jessica Holland 2016 Rockingham 1305 Phipps St, Greensboro NC 27405 336-516-7724 georgeybeans@yahoo.com 

Maggie Boreman 2016 Rowan 575 Windy Knob Way, Salisbury NC 
28146 

704-636-7578 (H) 704-
798-1302 (C) maggie.boreman@gmail.com  

Pearl Lund 2016 Rowan 1018 Grist Mill Run, Salisbury NC 28146 704-647-0664 (H) 980-
234-1781 (C) snowdove63@hotmail.com  

Jennifer Almond 
Hutchins 2016 Stanly 305 Allenton Street, Norwood NC 28128 704-474-7310 (h) 704-

244-9932 carolinaequine@windstream.net 

Crystal Holden 2016 Transylvania 657 Calvert Rd, Brevard NC 28712 828-553-3453 crystalholden76@yahoo.com 

Tracie Gant 2016 Transylvania 
  

traciegant68@gmail.com 

Samantha Taylor 2016 Union 16360 Hopewell Church Rd, Midland NC 
28107 704-724-0525 wentersenvt@aol.com 
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